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Nom

g BERNADSKIY Vitaliy

g PALAC Miaden

g DELCHEV Aleksander

m PETROV Martin

g MOSKALENKO Viktor

g SUMETS Andrey

g BAUER Christian
AKSHIT KUMAR J

m BUSCARA Sevan

f SAYA Ethan

f DROIN Augustin

g BELLAHCENE Bilel

m LAURENT-PAOLI Pierre

m KRISHNACR G
RAYNE Remy
CATOIRE Pierre

g FLOM Gabriel
ORIOT Patrice
SILLERO Pierre
IENTILE Pascal
ROSSI Jeremie

mf NAVROTESCU Andreea

PACHON Bernard
BOUJON Manuel
AGHER Rachid
GHERGHINOIU Lucas
MICHEL Jules
MARILLER Romain
GOYER Lionel

g SHCHEKACHEYV Andrei
DINCOV Matei
LE BAS Alexis
MATHIEU Jerome
HALLAY Luc
BRICARD Herve
HAMEAU Cyril
FEJZOVSKI Enver
CHEKANOV Timur
LAURENT Yohan
STEINLIN Simon
AFLALO Sophie
CLOTAIRE Rosan

m PERIC Slavisa
CAROFF Laurent
CAESTECKER Vincent
RAGOT Lois
DEBAUX Herve
SALVI Jean-Pierre
OMIDVAR Mahmoud
PIRES Oscar
MARNI-SANDID Tarik
DEFFOURY Michel
MEYNARD Julien
ORFEUVRE Valentin
LUTZ Matteo
YARD Gregory
AYME Nicolas
LAGARENNE Tom
LOPEZ Dominique
CHOUVAEV-KOMIN Daniel
ADNET Christian
PETIT Michel
BOURSEAU Pascal
BENOIT Clement
ALIPHAT Pierre
CHARENTON Lenny

19e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Rapide

Grille américaine apres la ronde 4

Rapide
2616 F
2557 F
2499 F
2440 F
2503 F
2508 F
2639 F
1578 F
2415 F
2146 F
2149 F
2397 F
2384 F
2379 F
2039 F
1623 F
2371 F
2080 N
1402 F
2012 F
1792 F
2220 F
1705 F
1660 N
1640 N
2016 F
1520 E
1443 F
1864 F
2562 F
1575 F
1928 F
2040 N
1476 F
2021 F
1780 F
2180 N
1417 F
1605 F
1467 F
2056 F
2030 N
2197 F
1784 F
1199 E

999 E
1710 F
1463 F
1603 F
1396 F
1638 F
1500 N
1303 F
1569 F
1268 F
1866 F
1199 E
1483 F
1370 N
1605 F
1230 N
1162 F
1520 N
1158 F
1500 N
1570 E

Cat.
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenM
JunM
MinM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenF
VetM
SenM
SepM
MinM
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SepM
BenM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SepM
VetM
SepM
SepM
BenM
SepM
VetM
SenM
BenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
MinM
SepM
VetM
SenM
MinM
VetM
SenM

Fede
UKR
CRO
BUL
BUL
ESP
UKR
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
ALG
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SRB
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

IDF

IDF
CVL

ARA
IDF
IDF
EST
PAC

PAC
HDF
IDF
OCC
ARA
ARA
IDF
EST
OCC
IDF
IDF
IDF
ARA
IDF
ARA
IDF
IDF
IDF
ARA
NAQ
OCC
IDF
NAQ

ARA
ARA
IDF
IDF

BRE

OCC
OCC
OCC
HDF
OCC
OCC
ARA
NAQ
ARA
OCC
ARA
OCC
ARA
OCC
IDF
NAQ
OCC
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

R1

+ 19N
+ 50N
+ 86B
+ 78N
+ 85N
+59B
+ 38B
+90B
+ 53B
+57B
>121N
>119N
+ 55B
+100N
+ 95N
+74B
+61B
+94B
- 1B
+ 89N
+ 87B
+91B
>115B
+ 98N
+ 69B
+81B
+112N
+113B
+111N
+79B
<105N
+99B
+ 45B
- 46N
+ 70N
+62B
>122B
- 7N
+103B
+104B
+109N
+75B
+ 72N
+107N
- 33N
+34B
+ 64N
+114N
+ 76N
- 2B
+ 83N
+ 82N
- 9N
+126N
- 13N
+106B
- 10N
+125B
- 6N
+101N
-17N
- 36N
+124B
-47B
+ 68B
+96B

R2
+21B
+ 36B
+ 24N
+16B
+ 25B
+ 23N
+ 44N
+ 84N
+ 51N
+ 27N
+ 63B
+ 60N
+ 49N
+39B
+ 58B

- 4N
+ 54N
+ 52N
+ 62N
+28B

- 1IN
+ 67N

- 6B

- 3B

- 5N
+ 93N
-10B
- 20N
+ 88B
+ 47N
+ 87N
+ 97N
- 48N
+92B
=40B

- 2N
+ 80B
+111B
- 14N
= 35N
+ 65B
+ 73N
+ 66B

- 7B
+112B
>117N
- 30B
+33B
-13B
+ 69N

- 9B
-18B
+ 83B
-17B

+101B
+105N
+123B
- 15N
- 64B
-12B
+ 76B
-19B

- 11N
+ 59N
- 41N
- 43N

R3

+ 10N
+ 18N
+ 15B
+ 26N
+ 42N
+41B
+ 37B
+43B
+20B
- 1B
+ 30N
+32B
+29B
+ 56N
- 3N
+57B
+ 48B
- 2B
+ 68B
- 9N
+ 55B
+46B
+ 85N
+ 78N
+91B
- 4B
+ 89N
+ 96B
- 13N
-11B
+ 45B
- 12N
+ 53B
+ 88N
> 84N
+61B
- 7N
+ 82N
+ 93B
- 44B
- 6N
- 5B
- 8N
+ 40N
- 31N
- 22N
+ 50N
- 17N
> 94N
-47B
+100N
+106N
- 33N
> 95N
- 21N
- 14B
- 16N
+105B
+126N
+ 72N
- 36N
>112N
+ 99B
+73B
+97B
+81B

R4 Pts
+ 9B
+13B
+ 11N
+ 22B
+17B
+ 14N
+ 12N
+ 35N
- 1N
+ 60N

+ 66B
+ 43N
- 5N
+ 49N
+ 47N
+ 63B
+ 48N
- 4N
+ 70B
+ 64B
+ 46N
+ 52N
+42B
+ 44N
+ 58B
+ 51N
+ 41N
+ 65B
+ 54N
+ 56B 3
-8B 2%
=38N 2%
=39B 2%
=36B 22
=37N 2%
+ 79N 22
-31B
- 27N
- 16B
- 28B
+105B
- 25B
-19B
-21B
- 18B
+ 87N
- 30B
- 26B
+97B
- 33B
+ 88B
- 34N
+ 98B
- 29N
+106B
-10B
+107B
+ 91N
- 20N
- 24N
- 32N
- 15N
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Tr.
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5%
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6%
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6%

a
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5%
5%
5%

Bu.
12
10%2
10%2
10%2

92

11

1
10%2
10%2
10%2
92
10
10
92
92
92

82
82
82
82

52

72

72
5%
10%2
10
92

6'2
6'2
10%2
1

1
10%2

1
10

Perf
2943
2891
2788
2762
2847
2853
2956
2455
2358
2192
2388
2333
2320
2304
2032
1911
2297
2073
1762
2005
1803
2168
1802
1666
1649
2030
2045
1844
1967
2355
2304
1958
1833
1822
1621
1680
2047
1819
1813
1740
1856
1912
1797
1620
1731
1487
1554
1798
1617
1487
1654
1778
1552
1751
1529
1772
1625
1774
1569
1606
1404
1272
1704
1478
1769
1737



67 MORATA Jules 1542 F SenM FRA OCC +123N - 22B - 70N + 89B 2 5 6 1630
68 JOURDAIN Raphael 999 E BenM FRA OCC -65N  +109B - 19N +111B 2 5 6 1470
69 VONGKORAD Guillaume 1138 F  MinM FRA IDF - 25N - 50B +113N + 85B 2 5 6 1451
70 FONDARD Maxime 1199 E  MinM FRA OCC -35B  +104N +67B - 23N 2 4% 7%2 1638
71 g PRIE Eric 2461 F SepM FRA OCC <106N  +101N + 80B 2 4% 7 2738
72 IENTILE Timeo 1210 F  PupM FRA ARA -43B  +108N - 60B + 96N 2 4 6 1456
73 COLONNA Jean-Paul 1428 F  VetM FRA OCC +110N - 42B - 64N + 99B 2 4 6 1330
74 FEUGIER Bruno 1115F SenM FRA PAC - 16N - 85B +110N  +100B 2 4 6 1262
75 DECROUX Elie 1199 E  MinM FRA OCC - 42N - 82B +123N  +108B 2 3% 42 1655
76 BOURSEAU Matthieu 1050 F  MinM FRA IDF -49B -61N >117B + 93N 2 3% 4% 1257
77 PERRARD Nicolas 1230 N SenM FRA OCC -84B -96N  +103B + 90N 2 3 5 1258
78 ABDERRAHIM Khalil 1310 F SepM FRA OCC - 4B  +103N - 24B =8N 1% 7 9% 1306
79 GUILLEMOT Boris 1199 E SenM FRA -30N  +107B = 80N -40B 12 5% 8 1502
80 BEDROSSIAN Gregoire 1560 N  SepM FRA IDF +108B - 37N =79B -71IN 1% 5 72 1625
81 GAILLARD Camylle 1199 E  MinM FRA OCC - 26N +114B - 66N =8B 1% 5 62 1642
82 PAWILOWSKI Emeric 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 52B + 75N - 38B =8IN 1% 4% 8 1449
83 PAGES Philippe 1128 F  VetM FRA OCC -51B - 53N +114N =788 1% 4 5% 1326
84 KOULITCHENKO Alexandre 2290 N  SenM FRA IDF + 77N - 8B < 35B 1 6% 10%2 1890
85 CHARLES Roger 1331 F  VetM FRA NAQ - 5B + 74N - 23B - 69N 1 6% 10%2 1229
86 BONACHERA Timothee 1330N SenM FRA ARA - 3N + 98B 1 6% 9% 1438
87 THOMAS Alicia 1199 E MinF FRA OCC -21N -31B +124N - 50B 1 6% 82 1394
88 RIOU Emile 1199 E  MinM FRA OCC >120B - 29N - 34B - 55N 1 6 92 861
89 GIROUD Mila 1199 E MinF FRA OCC - 20B +113N -27B - 67N 1 6 8 1463
90 LE CORRE Yann 1010N  MinM FRA OCC - 8N -100B +109N -77B 1 6 8 1119
91 CLOCHE Ida 1210N  VetF FRA OCC -22N  +126B - 25N - 62B 1 6 72 1305
92 JOURDES Alain 1199 E  VetM FRA OCC >117B - 34N 1 5% 9 799
93 BAVEREL Sacha 1199 E  MinM FRA OCC >116B - 26B - 39N - 76B 1 5% 82 955
94 BOULOTON Tristan 1199 E CadM FRA -18N  +124B <49B 1 5% 72 1689
95 CRAIG Tom 1199 E CadM FRA OCC -15B  +125N <54B 1 5% 72 1689
96 ARBOD Quentin 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 66N +77B - 28N -72B 1 5 9 1178
97 PIERUCCETTU Lela 1199 E MinF FRA OCC >118N - 32B - 65N - 53N 1 5 82 900
98 DUVAL Dominique 1147 F SepM FRA OCC -24B -86N  +104B - 57N 1 5 8 1239
99 HUDE lIsabelle 1199 E SenF FRA OCC - 32N +110B - 63N - 73N 1 5 8 1196
100 ROUX Nathan 1250 E  MinM FRA OCC -14B + 90N -51B - 74N 1 5 8 1174
101 HEEM Alice 1113 F PupF FRA PAC - 60B - 55N -71B +125N 1 5 7 1259
102 SAC Olivier 1453 F SepM FRA OCC +114B 1 4% 6 2351
103 HUDE Hugo 1090N PupM FRA OCC - 39N - 78B - 77N +113B 1 4% 6 1187
104 TASZKATheo 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 40N - 70B -98N  +126B 1 4% 5% 1280
105 APPOLINAIRE Basile 999 E BenM FRA OCC > 31B - 56B - 58N - 45N 1 4 72 973
106 PEAN Maiwenn 1199 E  MinF FRA OCC - 56N >71B - 52B - 59N 1 4 7 902
107 VERBOIS Laetitia 1199 E SenF FRA -44B -79N  +125B -61N 1 4 5% 1369
108 BUTTARD Oceane 999 E BenF FRA OCC - 80N -72B +111N - 75N 1 4 5% 1318
109 CAESTECKER Arnaud 1199 E SenM FRA -41B - 68N - 90B +124N 1 4 5 1304
110 LACOQUE Rohsanna 900N  MinF FRA OCC -73B - 99N - 74B +123B 1 4 5 1061
111 PERCHEY Emilie 1199 E  MinF FRA OCC - 29B - 38N -108B - 68N 0 5% 82 870
112 FOURNOT Anton 999 E BenM FRA OCC -27B - 45N < 62B 0 5 72 1103
113 ZAANINE Mohamed-Ali 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 28N - 89B - 69B -103N 0 5 7 647
114 THOPART-ABACHE Katchan 999 E BenF FRA OCC -48B - 81N - 83B -102N 0 4% 72 780
115 VALDMAN Andrei 1154 F  MinM FRA IDF < 23N 0 4% 7 0
116 f SOHIER Julien 2122F SenM FRA IDF < 93N 0 4% 7 0
117 KHICHANE Madjid 1870 N SenM FRA OCC < 92N < 46B < 76N 0 4% 7 0
118 CHARLES Simon 1806 F  JunM FRA NAQ <97B 0 4% 7 0
119 VALDMAN Dmitry 1291 F  SenM FRA IDF <12B 0 4% 7 0
120 MAYMAT Philippe 1800N SenM FRA NOR < 88N 0 4% 7 0
121 ARAB Massyl 1199 E  JunM FRA <11B 0 4% 7 0
122 ARAB Amazigh 1199 E CadM FRA < 37N 0 4% 7 0
123 CHKAOUKAOUI Wael 999 E BenM FRA OCC -67B - 57N - 75B -110N 0 4 7 828
124 DIARRA Yevann 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 63N - 94N -87B -109B 0 4 6 681
125 POUDRAI Tristan 999 E BenM FRA OCC - 58N - 95B -107N -101B 0 4 6 664
126 BERTHOMET Matteo 999 E BenM FRA OCC -54B -91N - 59B -104N 0 3% 52 702



